Rallycross SM // Pited Motorstadion

Pited MS // 2016/06/18
Officiell Resultatlista

SVENSK BILSPORT ‘

RALLYCROSS

Klass 4, Juniorer max 2150 cc Tavl.

Poang

Kval
Total

Pl St.nr Forare/Klubb

Bil/Anmalare OMG 3 Semi 1

1 301
2 302
3 319
4 309
5 316
6 313
7 324
8 318
9 314
10 323
11 321
12 306
- 317

Simon Claesson
Skene MS

Jesper Gunnarsson
Skene MS

Gustav Johansson
Mariestads MS

Emil Appelkvist
Haninge MK

Anton Hedlund
Jokkmokk MS

David Hjertberg
Alvsbyns Motorsallskap
Anton Karlsson
Lycksele MK

Viktor Fahlgren
Vannas MK

Julia Lundkvist
Jokkmokks MS

Edvin Lindblad
Lycksele Motorklubb
Sofia Lundberg
Alvsbyns Motorsallskap
Anton Eriksson Therus
SMK Karlskoga

Niklas Erlewein

MK Team Westom
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BMW E36
BMW E30 M3

BMW E36

BMW E36
Haninge Campservice

BMW E36

BMW M3 E30
Norrbottens Bildemontering

Volvo 240
Team Faciant AB
BMW E46

BMW E82
Golf 4

4P Racing Team
BMW E30
Opel Kadett

Volvo 242

OMG 1 OMG 2
50 50
3:34,899 3:27.674
45 40
3:35,343 3:35,028
42 39
3:38,607 3:36,246
30 0
DNF# DNS
37 42
3:45,137  3:34,902
38 45
3:43,748 3:32,392
36 35
3:45,511  3:40,047
40 37
3:41,348 3:36,703
39 34
3:42,959  3:41,593
34 36
3:47,221  3:39,947
33 33
3:48,582 3:42,661
30 0
DNF DNS
35 38
3:45,899 3:36,372

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

50
3:42,121

39
3:55,157

45
3:51,463

42
3:52,716

40
3:53,332

38
3:56,280*

37
3:56,662

32
4:18,669

34
4:03,978

33
4:16,756

31
4:25,471

36
4:00,501

35
4:02,917

150

124

126

72

119

121

108

109

107

103

97

66

108

16

14

15

12

13

10

11

6
4:52,085

5
4:54,177

4
5:06,536

3
5:13,570

2
5:18,452

DNF

Total
Semi 2 Final Poéng
8
4:42,012 30
5
4:52,115 24
4 3
5:16,081 4:57,167 22
6 2
5:03,713 5:05,497 13
1
5:11,967 17
2
DNF 15
13
0
EXC 11
10
3
5:18,401 10
7
4
5 -
5:03,996* Utesl. tek. -
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Observation(*) - Tjuvstart(#)




Rallycross SM // Pited Motorstadion

Pited MS // 2016/06/18
Officiell Resultatlista

RALLYCROSS

Total
Poang

Klass 2, Super Nationell max 2400 cc

Tavl.
Poang

Kval

Pl St.nr Forare/Klubb Bil/Anmalare OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 Total Semi 1 Semi 2 Final

Viktor Johansson 42 24 50 6 8

1 227 Tvarans IF BMW E30 3:25,923 DNF 3:42,894 116 14 4:43,786 4:38,472 28
Rasmus Olsson BMW E36 45 50 28 6 5

2 206 Karlskrona AK Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 3:23,814 3:18,715 4:55,780 123 15 4:51,542 4:47,769* 26
Michael Olander Toyota Corolla 35 34 38 4 4

3 216 MK Team Westom MJIMS AB 3:29,599 3:24,668 3:56,763 107 9 4:53,075 4:50,862 17
Philip Gehrman Ford Fiesta MK 7 50 39 39 5 3

4 213 MK Kopparberg Bridgestone Motorsport 3:23,372 3:24,112 355,946 128 16 4:46,559 4:55,106 24
Lars-Johan Gummsesson 34 42 31 5 2

5 210 SMK Nykoping Mercedes C 2,4 3:29,622 3:23.471 4:21670 107 7 4:52,557 5:06,086* | 14
Fredrik Larsson 32 31 40 4 1

6 229 MK Speed Peugot 207 3:30,617 3:26,297 3:50,222 103 6 4:53,815 5:07,016# 11
Rikard Gustavsson Skoda Fabia RX 36 45 35 3

7 209 Fjards MK Broderna Johansson Green 3:28,687 3:21,734 3:59,557 116 13 4:57,163 16
Marcus Hoglund Skoda Fabia RX 40 37 37 1

8 214 Finnskoga MK MJIMS AB 3:27,387 3:24,424 3:56,832 114 12 5:15,079 13
Peter Rosell 38 29 45 2

9 226 Bollnas MK Ford Escort 3:28,049 3:27,305 3:46,896 112 11 4:58,389 13
Mattias Ohlsson 37 28 42 3

10 202 Bollnas MK BMW M3 3:28,306 3:29,531 3:48,999 107 10 4:55,346 13
Anders Sjobom 39 32 36 2

11 222 MK Nordjamten Volvo S40 3:27,759 3:25,694 3:57,756 107 8 5:05,283 10
Emil Nordefjall Skoda Fabia RX 28 38 32 1

12 211 Fjards MK Broderna Johansson Green 3:35,216 3:24,118 4:16,500 98 5 5:13,377 6
Marcus Einarsson 30 33 33

13 212 Ostmark MFf Volvo 242 3:32,962 3:25,462 4:08,409 96 4 4
Niclas Hardevik Norstrom 26 35 34

14 205 MSK Hammaren Ford Escort RS 3:42,955 3:24,620 4:06,155 95 3 3
Johannes Lundberg Volvo S40 31 40 24

15 224 Alvsbyns MS Lelu Motorsport 3:31,662 3:23,821 DNF 95 2 2
Petter Narsa Bmw E30 29 36 24

16 225 Tvarans IF Norrbottens Bildemontering 3:34,877 3:24,550 DNF 89 1 1
Kristofer Karlsson 25 30 30

17 204 Lessebo MK Saab 9-3 sport 3:59,674 3:27,224 4:32,433 85 0 0
Bjorn Eriksson 33 27 24

18 220 Luled MS Volvo S40 3:29,760 3:29,688 DNF 84 0 0
Johan Larsson 27 26 29

19 219 Ostmark MFf Volvo S40 3:38,125 3:43,893 4:32,940 82 0 0
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Observation(*) - Tjuvstart(#)
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Klass 1, Super Car 2WD

Forare/Klubb

Bil/Anmalare

Pited MS // 2016/06/18
Officiell Resultatlista

OMG 1

OMG 2

Rallycross SM // Pited Motorstadion

OMG 3

Kval
Total

Tavl.
Poang

Semi 1

Semi 2

SVENSK B

S

ILSPORT ‘

Pl St.nr
1 104
2 105
3 103
4 113
5 117
6 111
7 116
8 114
9 107
10 106
11 125
12 124

Urban Bergstrom
Tvarans If
Thomas Ohman
Tvarans If
Joakim Evertsson
Lycksele MK
Patrik Ydrefalk
Lax& Motorklubb
Mikael Sandberg
Kalix MK

Anton Isaksson
SMK Valdemarsvik
Per Engstrand
Ljusdals MS
Stefan Aeng
Lycksele MK

Per Berglund
Finnskoga MK
Pontus Bjuhr
Lycksele MK
Andreas Backman
Luled MS

Linus Westman
Pited MS
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Volvo V40

BMW E82

BMW M3
Team Faciant AB

Toyota Corolla

Ford Fiesta ST
Team Kalix MK

Ford Fiesta MK7

Lexus 1S200
Lexus Is 200

Aeng Motorsport
Volvo S40
Volvo S40

Toyota Corolla

Hyundai Accent RX

50
3:21,013

37
3:34,353

42
3:22,191

31
DNF

45
3:21,318

31
DNF*

31
DNF

40
3:30,050

36
3:36,392

39
3:30,251

35
3:36,462

38
3:32,786

31
DNF

37
3:38,695*

40
3:32,933

42
3:28,646

38
3:37.634

45
3:27,322

50
3:26,341

39
3:37,221

35
3:42,510

34
3:53,923

31
DNF

36
3:42,185

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping

50
3:50,243

31
DNF

40
3:57,392

35
4:15,293

45
3:53,285

34
4:21,148

39
4:00,242

36
4:11,404

42
3:56,457

38
4:01,908

37
4:06,311

0
DNS

131

105

122

108

128

110

120

115

113

111

103

74

16

14

15

13

12

11

10

5
4:39,831

4
4:47,887

6
4:39,425

3
4:52,147

2
4:54,936

1
5:09,838

6
4:47,321

5
4:52,673

4
4:53,804

3
4:54,171

4:54,595

DNS

Total
Final Poang
8
4:37,509 29
5
4:42 558 18
4
4:43,569 22
3
4:45,007 17
2
DNF 22
1
DNF 14
16
15
13
12
7
5

www.tavlingsconsult.com

Observation(*) - Tjuvstart(#)




